K.R.E.Society's KARNATAK ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, BIDAR Women's Cell Report Of Padmamohana TV Awards

Event Title: Padmamohana TV Awards

Event Date: 21/Aug/2018

Event Location: Hyderabad

Number of Participants: 10





Coordinator



Principal

K.R.E.Society's KARNATAK ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, BIDAR Women's Cell Report Of Padmamohana TV Awards



Our College Students participated in padmamohana TV Awards in Ravindra Bharati Bhavan Hydrabad.

R

Coordinator

PRINCIPAL

Rarnatak Arts, Sci. & Com. College

BIDAR-585401

Principal

K.R.E.Society's KARNATAK ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, BIDAR Women's Cell Report Of Padmamohana TV Awards

Brief Report Of:

Padmamohana TV Awards held on 21/08/2018 @Ravindra Bharati Bhavan Hyderabad in this event total number of participants were 10.

List of the Students Participated

Sl. No	Name of the Students Participated in Cultural	Class
	Event	
1	Ms. Ankita	BCA II
2	Ms Priya	B.Sc IV
3	Mr. Akash	B.Sc IV
4	Mr.Sachin	M.Sc II
5	Ms. Omshika	B.Com IV
6	Mr. Nekhil	B.Com IV
7	Mr.Shashikumar	B.Com IV
8	Mr. Nihal	B.Sc IV
9	Mr. Shashikumar K	Alumni
10	Mr. Krishna	BCA II

R

Coordinator Principal

Karnatak Arts, Sci. & Com. College BIDAR-585401